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P.O. Box 119


Gjoa Haven, NT  X0E 1J0
             kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

File No: NWB2WOL9800 
NWB2WIN9800
February 4, 2000

To: Distribution List

Subject:  Combining of Water Permits: NWB2WIN9800 & NWB2WOL9800

Cambiex has requested the Nunavut Water Board to combine permits NWB2WIN9800 and NWB2WOL9800 into one permit upon renewal.  The Nunavut Water Board would like to present this request for the consideration of the distribution list. 

Please submit any written comments you might have, along with your comments for the renewal of NWB2WOL9800, NWB2WIN9800, and NWB4WEI9799, before February 22, 2000. 

Sincerely,

Original signed by:

Rita Becker

Licensing Administrator


Attachment (1):  Copy of letter from Jane Howe, Cambiex dated February 3, 2000


cc. Distribution List as attached.
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Titikat Nappa: NWB2WOL9800 
NWB2WIN9800
Fibyoali 4, 2000

Tapkononga: Tohaomakataoyonon Titigakhimayonon

Pityota:  Ataotimokningi Imakmon Laisaoyok: NWB2WIN9800 & NWB2WOL9800

Cambiex tokhiktoktot tapkononga Nunavut Imaligiyin Katimayingi ataotmimokoplogik laisaoyok NWB2WIN9800 tamnalo NWB2WOL9800 ataotimon laisamon notagogaogiakan.  Tapkoat Nunavut Imaligiyin Katimayingi toniyomayat tapkononga ihomagitkoplogo tohaomakataoyonon titigakhimayonon. 

Tonihiyavohi koyaginak titigakhimayonik okaohihakagophi, ilaliotilogit okaohikhi taphomonga notagogotikhanot tapkoat  NWB2WOL9800, NWB2WIN9800, tamnalo NWB4WEI9799, tongani Fibyoali 22, 2000. 

Ovamningaktok,

Titigatoka atiliokta taphoma:

Rita Becker

Laisaligiyi

Atatakhimayok (1):  Ayikota titigakta Jane Howe, Cambiex oplolikhimayok Fibyoali 3, 2000


 Ayikkotaanik toniyaoyot. Tohaomakataoyon titigakhimayon talvonga attatakhimayok.
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xpzi4 gi/sJ5. gnsmcbsJ5 ttC6ymJ5 x5bb6ymJu.
Cambiex Exploration Inc – NWB2WOL9800 & NWB2WIN9800 February 4 , 2000
Cambiex Exploration

Jane Howe

jmhowe@uniserve.com
(604)951-3052
Nunavut







NTI



Stephanie Briscoe
sbriscoe@polarnet.ca
(867) 983-2723

NIRB



Joe Ahmad

jahmad@polarnet.ca
(867) 983-2594

Kit-IA, Lands


Jack Kaniak  

jkaniak@polarnet.ca
(867) 982-3311

Kit-HTO


Executive Director



(867) 982-4047

NWMB


Rebecca Mike

rmike@nunanet.com
(867) 979-7785

NPC



Jeannie


jeannie@npc.nunavut.ca 
(867) 983-2732




Federal

DIAND


Roxanne Beavers
beaversr@inac.gc.ca
(867) 669-2716

DFO



Julie Dahl 

dahlj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
(867) 669-4941

EC



Carey Ogilvie 

carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca
(867) 873-8185

GNT

SD



Chris Nicols

cnichols@gov.nu.ca
(867) 975-5980

Kit-Health Board

Robert Phillips



(867) 669-7517 

Hamlet of Kugluktuk

SAO





(867) 982-3060

Kugluktuk HTO

Manager




(867) 982-4047

CLARC & KIA-Kugluktuk
Peter Kamingoak



(867) 982-3311

Hamlet of Cambridge Bay
SAO





(867)983-2193

Ekaluktutiak HTO

Manager




(867)983-2427

CLARC & KIA-Cambridge   John Lyall




(867)983-2701

CLARC-Bathurst Inlet
Allen Kapolak – General Delivery, Bathurst Inlet, NU

CLARC-Omingmaktok (Bay Chimo)   Peter Kapolak – General Delivery, Omingmaktok, NU



